
6568 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 17 DECEMBER, 1948

Map
No.

1

No. on
Map

8
1

1

1

40

39

1 . 42

1

1

1

1

41

38

5

11
!

1 : 12
1

1

1
1
1

13

14

15
16
63
17
63

2

2
2
2

2

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2

2
3
3
3
3
3
3

4

4
4

18
63
19

7

8
9

11

46

31

48
12
48
13
48
5

48
14
48
30
48
15
48
47

16

17
18
10
8

10
9

10

11

18
15

4 18

4

4

16

17

Colour
on Map

Red

Green

Yellow

D/Blue •

Green

Brown

Red

D/Blue

Orange
Green

Orange

Red
L/Blue \
Green j
Yellow 1
Green /
Red 1
Green /
L/Blue

Brown

Green
Red
Yellow

Green

Red

Green
Yellow \
Green f
Brown \
Green /
Blue \
Green f
Brown \
Green J
Red 1
Green i
D/Blue \
Green j
Yellow

Red

Green
Pink \
Yellow f
Green \
Yellow /
D/Blue \
Yellow /

Brown "1
>

Yellow J
Green |

Y
Yellow J

D/Blue

Red

Approx.
area

sq. ft.

Description
of premises

High Street, West Side

900

6,800

5,800

7,000

5,200

9,500

10,500

1,600

1,700
1,500

4,900

600
4,500
3,140
1,250
3,140

'3,000
3,140
8,300

2,750

200
200

1,000

3,650

2,700 "

7,000
2,700
7,000
1,600
7,000
6,000
7,000
1,900
7,000
2,800
7,000
3,100
7,000
5,000

21,000

4,500
2,200
1,500
2,200
1,500
1,300
1,500

Showroom with office premises
above.

Shop with works at rear and flat
over with garden and passage
adjoining.

Lock-up Shop and one room
with flat over and garden with
passage adjoining.

Shop with flat over and garden
at rear with passage adjoining.

Shop with flat over and garden
at rear with passage adjoining.

Bank offices with flat over,
garden at rear and passage
at side.

Shop and flat with warehouse
and yard at rear with passage-
way adjoining, with one flat
over and one suite of offices
and garden at side.

Shop with flat over and yard at
rear.

Shop with yard at rear
Shop with rear store and passage

adjoining.
Shop with store, yard and hut

and offices and two flats over.
Lock-up Shop with room at rear
Shop with yard and flat over

and passage adjoining.
Shop with yard and store and

flat over with passage- under.
Shop with store and flat at rear

with passage adjoining.
Shops, warehouses and offices

and yard at rear.
Bank offices with yard and

garages at rear.
Lock-up Shop
Lock-up Shop
Shop with flat over and yard at

rear.
Vacant plot south of Grand

Parade.
Shop (Incomplete) with 2 flats

over and garden and access
road at rear.

Shop and garden with flat over
and access road at rear.

Shop and garden with flat over
and access road at rear.

Shop with staff rooms over and
access road at rear.

Shop and garden with flat over
and access road at rear.

Shop with garden and flat over
and access road at rear.

Shop with garden and flat over
and access road at rear.

Vacant plot North of Grand
Parade.

Shop forming part of private
residence with workshop and
garden and flat at rear.

Shop with garden and flat over
Shop and garden with rooms

over and passage at rear.
Shop and garden with flat over

and passage at rear.
Shop and garden with flat over

and passage at rear and
adjoining.

Brighton Road, West Side

4,350

2,000
7,650

2,000

4,100

300

Bank offices with flat over and
garden at rear and roadway.
at side.

Garage, workshop and shop
with flat over and with road-
way at side and lavatories in
yard at rear.

Cinema Hall and store

Lock-up Shop

Premises

2, High Street, Crawley.

4, High Street, Crawley.

6, High Street, Crawley.

8-10, High Street, Crawley.

12, High Street, Crawley.

14, High Street, Crawley.

16, High Street, Crawley.

18, High Street, Crawley.

20, High Street, Crawley.
22-24, High Street, Crawley.

26, High Street and 1-3,
Robinson Road, Crawley.

28, High Street, Crawley.
30-32, High Street, Crawley.

34, High Street, Crawley.

36, High Street, Crawley.

38-42, High Street, Crawley.

50, High Street, Crawley.

52, High Street, Crawley.
54, High Street, Crawley.
60, High Street, Crawley.

Site.

3, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley.

4, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley.

5, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley.

6, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley. "

7, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley.

8, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley.

9, Grand Parade, High Street,
Crawley.

Site.

82, High Street, Crawley.

84, High Street, Crawley.
94, High Street, Crawley.

96, High Street, Crawley.

98, High Street, Crawley.

1-3, Brighton Road, Crawley.

5, Brighton Road, Crawley.

The Imperial Cinema, Brighton
Road, Crawley.

Cycle Shop, Brighton Road,
Crawley.


