Map No.	No. on Map	Colour on Map	Approx. area	Description of premises	Premises
			sq. ft.	gh Street, West Side	
1	8	Red	900	Showroom with office premises	2, High Street, Crawley.
1	40	Green	6,800	above. Shop with works at rear and flat over with garden and passage	4, High Street, Crawley.
1	39	Yellow	5,800	adjoining.  Lock-up Shop and one room with flat over and garden with	6, High Street, Crawley.
1 .	42	D/Blue ·	7,000	passage adjoining. Shop with flat over and garden	8-10, High Street, Crawley.
1	41	Green	5,200	at rear with passage adjoining. Shop with flat over and garden	12, High Street, Crawley.
1	38	Brown	9,500	at rear with passage adjoining.  Bank offices with flat over, garden at rear and passage	14, High Street, Crawley.
1	5	Red	10,500	at side.  Shop and flat with warehouse and yard at rear with passageway adjoining, with one flat over and one saide over and one saide.	16, High Street, Crawley.
1	11	D/Blue	1,600	and garden at side. Shop with flat over and yard at	18, High Street, Crawley.
1	12 13	Orange Green	1,700 1, <b>500</b>	shop with yard at rear Shop with rear store and passage	20, High Street, Crawley. 22-24, High Street, Crawley.
1	14	Orange	4,900	adjoining.  Shop with store, yard and hut and offices and two flats over.	26, High Street and 1-3 Robinson Road, Crawley.
1	15 16	Red L/Blue	600 4,500	Lock-up Shop with room at rear Shop with yard and flat over	28, High Street, Crawley. 30-32, High Street, Crawley.
1	63 17	Green {	3,140 1,250	and passage adjoining. Shop with yard and store and	34, High Street, Crawley.
1 1 i	63 18	Green {	3,140 13,000	flat over with passage under. Shop with store and flat at rear	36, High Street, Crawley.
1	63 19	Green } L/Blue	3,140 8,300	with passage adjoining. Shops, warehouses and offices	38-42, High Street, Crawley.
2 .	7	Brown	2,750	and yard at rear.  Bank offices with yard and	50, High Street, Crawley.
	8	Green	200	garages at rear. Lock-up Shop	52, High Street, Crawley.
2 2 2	9 11	Red Yellow	200 1,000	Lock-up Shop Shop with flat over and yard at rear.	54, High Street, Crawley. 60, High Street, Crawley.
2	46	Green	3,650	Vacant plot south of Grand Parade.	Site.
2 2	31 48	Red Green	2,700 ° 7,000	Shop (Incomplete) with 2 flats over and garden and access road at rear.	3, Grand Parade, High Street Crawley.
2	12	Yellow }	2,700	Shop and garden with flat over	
2 2	48 13	Green {    Brown }	7,000 1,600	and access road at rear. Shop and garden with flat over	Crawley.  5, Grand Parade, High Street
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	48 5	Green S	7,000 6,000	and access road at rear.  Shop with staff rooms over and	Crawley. 6, Grand Parade, High Street
2	48	Green }	7.000	access road at rear.	Crawley.
2	14 48	Brown Green	1,900 7,000	Shop and garden with flat over and access road at rear.	7, Grand Parade, High Street Crawley.
2	30 48	Red }	2,800 7,000	Shop with garden and flat over and access road at rear.	8, Grand Parade, High Street Crawley.
2	15	D/Blue \	3,100	Shop with garden and flat over	9, Grand Parade, High Street
2	48 47	Green J Yellow	7,000 5,000	and access road at rear.  Vacant plot North of Grand	Crawley. Site.
2	16	Red	21,000	Parade. Shop forming part of private residence with workshop and	82, High Street, Crawley.
2 3	17 18	Green Pink	4,500 2,200	garden and flat at rear.  Shop with garden and flat over Shop and garden with rooms	84, High Street, Crawley. 94, High Street, Crawley.
3	10	Yellow }	1,500	over and passage at rear.	, -
3	8 10	Green }	2,200 1,500	Shop and garden with flat over and passage at rear.	96, High Street, Crawley.
3	9 10	D/Blue }	1,300 1,500	Shop and garden with flat over and passage at rear and adjoining.	98, High Street, Crawley.
			<b>B</b> rig	thton Road, West Side	
4	11	Brown ]	4,350	Bank offices with flat over and garden at rear and roadway.	1-3, Brighton Road, Crawley.
4 4	18 15	Yellow S	2,000 7,650	at side.  Garage, workshop and shop	5, Brighton Road, Crawley.
4	18	Yellow	2,000	with flat over and with road- way at side and lavatories in	o, Brighton Road, Clawley.
4	16	D/Blue	4,100	yard at rear. Cinema Hall and store	The Imperial Cinema, Brighton
4	17	Red	300	Lock-up Shop	Road, Crawley. Cycle Shop, Brighton Road,